BOSTON & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB
TOMMY CLAY DEVELOPMENT SERIES 2023
MATCH ONE APRIL 14™ 2023
RESULTS

U9 & Ull BOYS & GIRLS

50m Joseph Collier B&DAC 9.7 U9
Florence Brockway B&DAC 9.8 U9
75m Edward Lindsay Newark AC 124 Ull
Emily Ward B&DAC 12.6 Ull
Oliver Jeeves Sleaford Striders 12.7 Ull
Rose Pell B&DAC 129 Ull
Lucy Ambrose B&DAC 134 Ull
150m Oliver Jeeves Sleaford Striders 255 Ull
Edward Lindsay Newark AC 262 Ull
Evie Nolan B&DAC 289 U9
Joseph Collier B&DAC 29.7 U9
SLJ Rose Pell B&DAC 1.87 Ull
Emily Ward B&DAC 1.64 Ull
Oliver Jeeves Sleaford Striders 1.55 Ull
Florence Brockway B&DAC 1.33 U9
Joseph Collier B&DAC 1.11 U9
LJ Lucy Ambrose B&DAC 329 Ull
Edward Lindsay Newark AC 3.06 Ull
Evie Nolan B&DAC 230 U9
Vortex Evie Nolan B&DAC 11.38 U9
Lucy Ambrose B&DAC 10.52 Ul11
Rose Pell B&DAC 10.18 Ul1
Emily Ward B&DAC 10.04 Ul1
Ul13 BOYS & GIRLS
100m Letitia Arch Sleaford Striders 15.1
Sophie Aslin PANVAC 15.7
Owen Treharne Sleaford Striders 15.9
Jacob Collier B&DAC 15.9
Lexi Mindham B&DAC 16.2
Olivia Lindsay Newark AC 17.0
800m Owen Treharne Sleaford Striders 2.57.8
Olivia Lindsay Newark AC 3.124
Jacob Collier B&DAC 3.34.1



70H

SLJ

LJ

Letitia Arch
Mia Clark-Atkins

Lexi Mindham

Sophie Aslin
Letitia Arch
Owen Treharne
Olivia Lindsay
Mia Clark-Atkins
Amelia Ambrose

Ul15 BOYS & GIRLS

100m Julia Paluch

800m William Harris
Emily Douce
Dominic Taylor

75H Julia Paluch

SLJ Dominic Taylor

LJ William Harris
Julia Paluch

Discus Issy Reid

Ul7 MEN & WOMEN

100m Bradley Mindham
Will Brockway
Jess Newlin

100H Patrick McNally

LJ Will Brockway
Patrick McNally

Discus Bradley Mindham

Jess Newlin

U20 & SEN MEN & WOMEN

100m

Luke Saunders

Sleaford Striders

B&DAC

B&DAC

PANVAC

Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders

Newark AC
B&DAC
B&DAC

B&DAC
PANVAC
PANVAC
Newark AC
B&DAC
Newark AC

PANVAC
B&DAC

B&DAC

B&DAC
B&DAC
B&DAC
B&DAC

B&DAC
B&DAC

B&DAC
B&DAC

B&DAC

16.6
18.5

1.60
3.57
3.26
3.23
3.05

2.96
2.87

14.4
2.24.4
2.52.6
2.56.7
15.7
1.74

4.55
4.35

16.10

12.1
13.2
16.0
17.9

5.44
4.92

18.18
13.68

12.9 U020



800m

LJ

Discus

Luke Saunders

Luke Saunders
Hannah Hardwick
Megan Reid

Jennifer Howard
Megan Reid

B&DAC 2.36.5
B&DAC 4.59
B&DAC 4.03
B&DAC 3.91
Barton & Dist. AC 21.18
B&DAC 17.99

U20

U20
U20
U20

V40
U20



